
Enrollment No. Name Email Mob. 
MDPR/01/2022/01 Abhishek Rajgarhia abhishekraj@grinfra.com 8003290474
MDPR/01/2022/03 Nagpal Jagatram Kotangale nagpal.kotangale@knjprojects.com 9223449800
MDPR/01/2022/04 Jeswin Jose jeswinjose0027@gmail.com 8547569934
MDPR/01/2022/06 Mr.Subijith.A subijith.a@ulccsltd.com 7736619877
MDPR/01/2022/07 Mr. Dilshad Akthar K dilshadmanjeri@gmail.com 9400560672
MDPR/01/2022/10 Mr. Gaurav Agarwal gauravfriends@gmail.com 8905717633
MDPR/01/2022/11 Mr. Shubham Dhake shubham.dhake@geoconsult.co.in 9673636672
MDPR/01/2022/12 Mr. Vikesh Shankar Khedekar vikeshkhedekar@ltfs.com 9702158863
MDPR/01/2022/13 Mrs.Uma Devi Rongali uma.rongali@almondz.com 9999443951
MDPR/01/2022/14 Madhusudan Reddy Bobbala tenders@rukyprojects.com 9885889388
MDPR/01/2022/15 Ramesh Darukumalli tenders@rukyprojects.com 9948577703
MDPR/01/2022/16 VIVEK SOOD viveksood72@gmail.com 9.19958E+11
MDPR/01/2022/18 Dev Raj devraj.mspark@gmail.com 95015 44882
MDPR/01/2022/19 Salil Srivastava salil.mspark@gmail.com 9.17042E+11
MDPR/01/2022/20 Saurabh Jairath jairath.mspark@gmail.com 8527446272
MDPR/01/2022/21 Himanshu Kumar himanshu.mspark@gmail.com 9873451958
MDPR/01/2022/22 Mr. Ganesh Vasudeo Khanekar ganesh@pentacle.global 9987891025
MDPR/01/2022/23 Mr. Varun S. Khatanhar varun@pentacle.global 8169815744
MDPR/01/2022/24 Mr. Arijit Ghosh arijitg2@gmail.com 9051451748
MDPR/01/2022/25 Mr. Aditya Joshi aditya.joshi@spectrumworld.net 7890246576
MDPR/01/2022/26 Santosh Akotkar business.sarthinfraprojects@outlook.com 9421260765
MDPR/01/2022/27 MR. PRAVIN PRABHAKAR DESHPANDE spdinfra1@rediffmail.com 9225225893
MDPR/01/2022/28 Dr Rohit Mane rohitms11@rediffmail.com 9422802735
MDPR/01/2022/30 Mr. Bellana Rajesh rajesh.bellana@ictonline.com 9315002705
MDPR/01/2022/31 Mr kukkala Chennakeshavulu chennakeshavulu2016@gmail.com 9440371411
MDPR/01/2022/32 MR KHEM CHAND JAIN hrgdr@geogroup.in 9662529215
MDPR/01/2022/33 Mr.Sudhakar Singh sudhakar.singh@almondz.com 9873494102
MDPR/01/2022/34 Sujeet Kumar Modi sujeetmodi@gmail.com 9560636563
MDPR/01/2022/35 Mr. Siddique A sdq@lntiel.com 9445394019
MDPR/01/2022/36 Er. T. M. Murali muraalitm@yahoo.co.in 9600033717
MDPR/01/2022/38 Mr. VELAGALETI.VIJAYA KUMAR VVJ@lntiel.com 9445193511
MDPR/01/2022/39 Rangoli Katarey rangoli.mspark@gmai.com 9926575778

Enrollment No. Name Email Mob. 
MDPR/02/2022/41 Mr. Ch G Murali Sudhakar murali.sudhakar@ictonline.com 9990224265
MDPR/02/2022/42 Ashok kumar kumar.ashok@ictonline.com
MDPR/02/2022/43 Rakesh Nayak gaurav.singh@rodicconsultants.com 9873723506
MDPR/02/2022/44 Mr. Suresh Kalivarapu gaurav.singh@rodicconsultants.com 7982163945
MDPR/02/2022/45 Mr. KUMAR S kumar_dimpu@yahoo.com 9845471566
MDPR/02/2022/47 Mr FARHAN ALI KHAN farhan.khan@aecom.com 8527336779
MDPR/02/2022/48 Chinnasami Seeni chinnasami.seeni@aecom.com 8800331543
MDPR/02/2022/49 subrata singh subrata.singh@aecom.com 9873315390
MDPR/02/2022/50 Mr CHANDRA PRAKASH TIWARI chandra.tiwari@almondz.com 9953511068
MDPR/02/2022/51 Mr. Raj Singh Chauhan raj.chauhan@howeindia.com 9979871807
MDPR/02/2022/52 Mrs. Mousumi De demousu15@gmail.com 9869770086
MDPR/02/2022/53 Mrs. Pallavi Hadole pallavi.hadole@gmail.com 9881301632
MDPR/02/2022/54 Mr.Debasis Chakrabarty dchakrabarty@assystem.com 9958872666
MDPR/02/2022/55 SOURAV CHATTERJEE sochatterjee@assystem.com 9874663273
MDPR/02/2022/56 suddhashil purkait suddhashil.p@gmail.com 9674669149
MDPR/02/2022/57 Geeta Shukla Jindal shwetatechnophile@gmail.com 9868368063
MDPR/02/2022/58 C. SURESHKUMAR hce20.acc@gmail.com 9843415853
MDPR/02/2022/59 MATHANKUMAR hce21.mathan@gmail.com 8122205877
MDPR/02/2022/61 Piyush Singh piyush.singh@geoconsult.co.in 9.1991E+11
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MDPR/02/2022/62 Mr.Manish Madhav Amode manish.amode@aakarabhinav.com 9920780088
MDPR/02/2022/63 Dilip Kumar Goswami cyberchang2000@gmail.com 9954040010
MDPR/02/2022/64 JITESH GUPTA jig@holtecnet.com 9810874633
MDPR/02/2022/66 Mr. Shibu Chatterjee chatterjee.shibu@gmail.com 9871416113
MDPR/02/2022/67 Mr. Mahmood Khan mahmood.khan@aakarabhinav.com 6387824767
MDPR/02/2022/68 Mr. Vinay Balram Sharma vinay.sharma@aakarabhinav.com98210 82646
MDPR/02/2022/69 Mr. Vaibhav Gopal Mahajan vmahajan869@gmail.com 8378953516
MDPR/02/2022/70 V. V. S. Ramakrishna Kumar vvsramakrishna@gmail.com 7598440022
MDPR/02/2022/72 Er. Rakesh Sankhla rsankhla@themeengineering.com 9875110189
MDPR/02/2022/73 Mr. M S Negi m.s.negi@rites.com 8510001131
MDPR/02/2022/74 Mr Jitendra Wadhwani jitendra.wadhwani@ictonline.com 9873723506
MDPR/02/2022/75 Mr. Ranajit Kumar Jana rkjana@rediffmail.com 9549221009
MDPR/02/2022/76 Mr. PANDEY HIMANSHU BALGOPAL hpy@lntiel.com 9167327238
MDPR/02/2022/77 Ms. SUGUNA PRIYA.S SGP@lntiel.com 9445392018
MDPR/02/2022/78 Mr. ABHIJIT WAGH abhijit.wagh@howeindia.com 9727721623
MDPR/02/2022/79 Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma annyengg@gmail.com 9887347159

MDPR/01/2022/17 Mr. Ravi Ranjan Prasad Singh ravi.singh@ictonline.com 9818693990

Enrollment No. Name Email Mob. 

MDPR/03/2022-23/81 Arun Chandran aruncpanayil@gmail.com 9895573047

MDPR/03/2022-23/82 V S Sanjay Kumar sanjay.natpac@gmail.com 9.19447E+11

MDPR/03/2022-23/83  Wilson K C wilson.natpac@gmail.com 9846748417

MDPR/03/2022-23/84 Bhanukala Shrivastava bhanu.geng@gmail.com 8826550066

MDPR/03/2022-23/85 Sanjay Gupta sanjaygupta.geng@gmail.com 7065691842

MDPR/03/2022-23/86 Ambrish Kumar Atray atrayak2004@gmail.com 9871301107

MDPR/03/2022-23/87 Sharad Virmani sharadvirmani1996@gmail.com 8384090875

MDPR/03/2022-23/88 Raj Kumar Singh raj.singh@feedbackinfra.com 9868563137

MDPR/03/2022-23/89 Harsh Kumar harshchhibba@rites.com 9910817212

MDPR/03/2022-23/90 Deepak Rawat rawathw@rites.com 9650414479

MDPR/03/2022-23/91 Jitendra Kumar Yadav j.k.yadav@rites.com 9205476863

MDPR/03/2022-23/92 GAUTAM KUMAR ROY gautam.roy@ictonline.com 9873425760

MDPR/03/2022-23/93 ANSHU KUMARI anshu.kumari@ictonline.com 9958126013

MDPR/03/2022-23/94 Neeraj Choudhary nchoudhary@ictonline.com 9999925076

MDPR/03/2022-23/95 Sarmistha Chatterjee Sharmista@rites.com 9821966244

MDPR/03/2022-23/96 Sanjay Kumar Singh sanjay.singh@feedbackinfra.com 9899643366

MDPR/03/2022-23/98 Shyam Dhamande dhamandeshyam21@gmail.com 9617049095

MDPR/03/2022-23/99 Sachin Nagayach sachin227lnm@gmail.com 9981880406

MDPR/03/2022-23/100 Arvind Kumar Jain arvind@cegindia.com 7976700553

MDPR/03/2022-23/101 Pramod Kumar Jain pramodjain@cegindia.com 9660039097

MDPR/03/2022-23/102 Sanjay K Ekbote sanjay.ekbote@cegindia.com 8696885396

MDPR/03/2022-23/103 TANUJ tanujpubreja@gmail.com 9996212007

MDPR/03/2022-23/104 Anupam Mishra anupam.iitdelhi@gmail.com 8800209748

MDPR/03/2022-23/105 M.Sivaprakasam sivaprakasam32@gmail.com 9629380687
MDPR/02/2022/40 Ravi Nandwana mmlp.planner@howeindia.com 7898136123

MDPR/02/2022/46 Mr. Mahipal Singh mahipalsingh@live.in 9413388955

Enrollment No. Name Email Mob. 

MDPR/04/2022-23/106 Devulapalli Venkatarao venkat.rao@ictonline.com 9003238203

MDPR/04/2022-23/107 Mangesh Manohar Bhat mangesh.bhat@choiceindia.com 95942 11908

MDPR/04/2022-23/108 Yog Bahadur Chad yognp2040@gmail.com 9560382434

MDPR/04/2022-23/109 NEELAKANTAM RAJU BAKURU rajubneel@gmail.com 9866894440

Batch 3

Batch 4



MDPR/04/2022-23/110 Prabhu
prabhu.gunasekaran@autodesk.co
m 9.1994E+11

MDPR/04/2022-23/111 Raghunatha Reddy kotlaraghu72@gmail.com 9449203792

MDPR/04/2022-23/112 Atul Laxmikant Shrikhande atulshrikhande43@gmail.com 9967570263

MDPR/04/2022-23/113 K.Mohan K.Mohan@wsp.com 9650175252

MDPR/04/2022-23/114 Anima Dikshit d.anima.p3@nkindia.in 8373932072

MDPR/04/2022-23/115 Mr. Anil Kumar Das anilkudas_14@yahoo.in 8105144958

MDPR/04/2022-23/116 Mr. Kiran Suryakant Patil p.kiran@nkindia.in 9221514855

MDPR/04/2022-23/117 Satyanarayana Balaraman bsatya@ijm.com 8897111711

MDPR/04/2022-23/118 Baskar Selvanathan sbr@lntiel.com 9840082303

MDPR/04/2022-23/119 Abirami S R absr@lntiel.com 8610529582

MDPR/04/2022-23/120 Pankaj Beniwal pramod.kirar@aecom.com 8299298140

MDPR/04/2022-23/121 A.P.L.N.S.S.Krishna shankar.lohani@aecom.com 9910046629

MDPR/04/2022-23/122 Amol Shriniwas Khair amol.khair@aakarabhinav.com 9820286750

MDPR/04/2022-23/123 Shyam Sunder Khandelwal ssk@cegindia.com 9784542497

MDPR/04/2022-23/124 OMKAR ARUN MOGARKAR om.mogarkar@gmail.com 8888883376

MDPR/04/2022-23/125 Sumana Biswas sumana.biswas@gmail.com 9911052097

MDPR/04/2022-23/126 Deepa Nair deepa.nair@knjprojects.com 9422473535

MDPR/04/2022-23/127 Rakesh Kumar Rakesh.kumar@aecom.com 9717709061

MDPR/04/2022-23/128 Prakash Kisan Ingole prakashingole25863@gmail.com 9930991943

MDPR/03/2022-23/97 ROHIT JAISWAL jaiswalrohit862@gmail.com 9685445641


